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Yellow gazpacho

Yellow tomatoes, pineapple, melon

Beach Club guacamole

Torulla chips, crudités, sunflower seeds

Water melon salad
Bulgarian cheese, tomato, charred onion

Tomato salad
Red onion, gordal olives, olive dressing

Tijuana Caesar salad®©
Chargrilled free-range Cajun chicken,

croutons, Caesar sauce
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Seabass tiradito
Passion fruit, pipirrana

Almadrabared tuna tartare ®
Avocado, extra virgin olive oil

Almadraba tuna tiradito
Yellow chilli sauce, cortander, red onion

Catch of the day ceviche

Sweet potato, coriander, chills, tiger's milk

Corvina fish ceviche
Charcoal pinapple, chilli; red onion,
lime, coriander

19€

32€

21€

27€

31€

38€

43 €

42€

37€

38€

Lobster “salpicon”
Pipirrana, tomato emulsion

Prawn cocktail
Avocado, pink sauce

Fried calamari & courgettes
Citrus aioli

Fish tacos
Avocado, coraander, pinapple - 2 units

Grilled octopus
Charred grilled potatoes

Tuna ceviche®
Coconut tiger s milk, fresh chilli

“Beach Club” trio

Selection of three crudos & ceviches

Natural oysters
6 unuts

Beef carpaccio
Rocket, parmesan

All our fish comes from sustainable fishing, Most of our products are locally sourced.

This establishment complies with the Royal Decree 1420/2006
regarding the prevention of parasitism by Anisakis.
Pricesin EUROS - Appetiser5€

52€

34€

30€

35€

40€

39€

78 €

50€

40€
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Whole fish to share (price per weight)

Seabass - 60og /1,2 kg

Sole fish -/ 4g

Turbot -/ /g

Mediterranean corvinafish - 7 4g
Crayfish ® - 4 units

King prawns ® - 6 units

Scarlet shrimp ® - per piece
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Almond & herb salad
Almonds of Ronda, blueberries
Artichokes

Cornribs
Cajun spices

Warm kale salad

Roasted tomatoes, grilled onion

Smashed potatoes
Créme fraiche

Homemade French fries

Grilled asparagus

Romesco sauce, roasted almonds

VA A COUNNSE

70€/140€

120€

140€

135€

72€

48 €

48 €

12€

18€

14 €

13€

12€

12€

18€
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Beeffillet 59€

Lamb chops 51€

Free-range chicken 41€

Iberian pork pluma 38€

Romesco - Chimichurri - Chipotle - Alioli -
Spicy tomato
Pasta ala Piedita
Tuna escabeche, pine nuts,  34€
caper, chili & raisins
Lobster linguine
Tomato, basil 85€

Strawberries with cream 17€
MC chocolate mousse 20€
Roasted pineapple 38€
Rosemary lemon sorbet - For 2 people
Basque style cheesecake ® © 19€
Salted caramel ice cream
Beach Club Pavlova 18€
Fresh seasonal fruit platter 24 €
Homemade Ice cream 18€

Milk
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Fish  Gluten Egg  Sulphites Sesame Molluscs Mustard Soy Nuts  Celery Crustaceans







